

r
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7679/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2008 in CRMWP
No.16271/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ISLAMUDDIN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Tulika Prakash, Adv.
for Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pramod Swarup, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ameet Singh, Adv.
Ms.Pareena Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.
Interim order to continue.

(G.V.RAMANA)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER